
Date Monday Action

01-07-2021 Thursday

02-07-2021 Friday

03-07-2021 Saturday

04-07-2021 Sunday

05-07-2021 Monday

06-07-2021 Tuesday

07-07-2021 Wednesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

08-07-2021 Thursday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

09-07-2021 Friday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

10-07-2021 Saturday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

11-07-2021 Sunday

12-07-2021 Monday Holiday (Rathyatra)

13-07-2021 Tuesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

14-07-2021 Wednesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

15-07-2021 Thursday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

16-07-2021 Friday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

17-07-2021 Saturday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

18-07-2021 Sunday

19-07-2021 Monday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

20-07-2021 Tuesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

21-07-2021 Wednesday Holiday ( Id-Ud-Zoha ) (Bakri id) 

22-07-2021 Thursday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

23-07-2021 Friday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

24-07-2021 Saturday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

25-07-2021 Sunday

26-07-2021 Monday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: II, IV &VI for academic session 2021-22

27-07-2021 Tuesday

28-07-2021 Wednesday

29-07-2021 Thursday

30-07-2021 Friday

31-07-2021 Saturday

01-08-2021 Sunday

02-08-2021 Monday

03-08-2021 Tuesday

04-08-2021 Wednesday

05-08-2021 Thursday

06-08-2021 Friday

07-08-2021 Saturday

08-08-2021 Sunday

09-08-2021 Monday

10-08-2021 Tuesday

11-08-2021 Wednesday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination 

12-08-2021 Thursday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination

13-08-2021 Friday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination
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July, 2021

August,2021



14-08-2021 Saturday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination

15-08-2021 Sunday Holiday (Independence Day) 

16-08-2021 Monday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination, Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn

17-08-2021 Tuesday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination,  Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn

18-08-2021 Wednesday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination, Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn

19-08-2021 Thursday Holiday  (Maharam)

20-08-2021 Friday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination, Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn

21-08-2021 Saturday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination, Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn

22-08-2021 Sunday Holiday (Rakhi Purnima)

23-08-2021 Monday Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn, UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

24-08-2021 Tuesday Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn, UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

25-08-2021 Wednesday Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn, UG Semester II, IVfinal CBCS Examination

26-08-2021 Thursday Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn, UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

27-08-2021 Friday UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

28-08-2021 Saturday UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

29-08-2021 Sunday

30-08-2021 Monday Holiday (Janmastami)

31-08-2021 Tuesday UG Semester VI final CBCS Examination

01-09-2021 Wednesday UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

02-09-2021 Thursday UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

03-09-2021 Friday UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

04-09-2021 Saturday UG Semester II, IV final CBCS Examination

05-09-2021 Sunday

06-09-2021 Monday

07-09-2021 Tuesday

08-09-2021 Wednesday

09-09-2021 Thursday

10-09-2021 Friday

11-09-2021 Saturday

12-09-2021 Sunday

13-09-2021 Monday

14-09-2021 Tuesday

15-09-2021 Wednesday

16-09-2021 Thursday

17-09-2021 Friday Holiday,( Biswakarma Puja)

18-09-2021 Saturday  Result published ;  Bengali, Eucation & History M.A PG Examinatopn

19-09-2021 Sunday

20-09-2021 Monday

21-09-2021 Tuesday

22-09-2021 Wednesday

23-09-2021 Thursday

24-09-2021 Friday

25-09-2021 Saturday

26-09-2021 Sunday

27-09-2021 Monday

28-09-2021 Tuesday

29-09-2021 Wednesday

30-09-2021 Thursday

01-10-2021 Friday Holiday ( Mahalaya)

02-10-2021 Saturday Holiday: Gandhi Jayanti 

03-10-2021 Sunday

04-10-2021 Monday Commence of UG & PG 1st semester classes,

05-10-2021 Tuesday

06-10-2021 Wednesday

07-10-2021 Thursday

08-10-2021 Friday

September, 2021

October, 2021



09-10-2021 Saturday Commence of Puja Vacation

10-10-2021 Sunday Puja Vacation

11-10-2021 Monday Puja Vacation

12-10-2021 Tuesday Puja Vacation

13-10-2021 Wednesday Puja Vacation

14-10-2021 Thursday Puja Vacation

15-10-2021 Friday Puja Vacation

16-10-2021 Saturday Puja Vacation

17-10-2021 Sunday Puja Vacation

18-10-2021 Monday Puja Vacation

19-10-2021 Tuesday Puja Vacation

20-10-2021 Wednesday Puja Vacation

21-10-2021 Thursday Puja Vacation

22-10-2021 Friday Puja Vacation

23-10-2021 Saturday Puja Vacation

24-10-2021 Sunday Puja Vacation

25-10-2021 Monday Puja Vacation

26-10-2021 Tuesday Puja Vacation

27-10-2021 Wednesday Puja Vacation

28-10-2021 Thursday Puja Vacation

29-10-2021 Friday Puja Vacation

30-10-2021 Saturday Puja Vacation

31-10-2021 Sunday Puja Vacation

01-11-2021 Monday Puja Vacation

02-11-2021 Tuesday Puja Vacation

03-11-2021 Wednesday Puja Vacation

04-11-2021 Thursday Puja Vacation

05-11-2021 Friday Puja Vacation

06-11-2021 Saturday Puja Vacation 09.10.21 to 06.11.221

07-11-2021 Sunday

08-11-2021 Monday College open & started classes

09-11-2021 Tuesday

10-11-2021 Wednesday

11-11-2021 Thursday

12-11-2021 Friday

13-11-2021 Saturday Internal Examination

14-11-2021 Sunday

15-11-2021 Monday

16-11-2021 Tuesday

17-11-2021 Wednesday

18-11-2021 Thursday

19-11-2021 Friday

20-11-2021 Saturday

21-11-2021 Sunday

22-11-2021 Monday

23-11-2021 Tuesday

24-11-2021 Wednesday

25-11-2021 Thursday

26-11-2021 Friday

27-11-2021 Saturday

28-11-2021 Sunday

29-11-2021 Monday

30-11-2021 Tuesday

01-12-2021 Wednesday

02-12-2021 Thursday

03-12-2021 Friday

November, 2021

December, 2021



04-12-2021 Saturday

05-12-2021 Sunday

06-12-2021 Monday

07-12-2021 Tuesday

08-12-2021 Wednesday

09-12-2021 Thursday

10-12-2021 Friday

11-12-2021 Saturday

12-12-2021 Sunday

13-12-2021 Monday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

14-12-2021 Tuesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

15-12-2021 Wednesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

16-12-2021 Thursday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

17-12-2021 Friday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

18-12-2021 Saturday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

19-12-2021 Sunday

20-12-2021 Monday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

21-12-2021 Tuesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

22-12-2021 Wednesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: III, &V for academic session 2021-22

23-12-2021 Thursday

24-12-2021 Friday

25-12-2021 Saturday Class suspended fot Winter Recess 

26-12-2021 Sunday

27-12-2021 Monday Class suspended fot Winter Recess

28-12-2021 Tuesday Class suspended fot Winter Recess

29-12-2021 Wednesday Class suspended fot Winter Recess

30-12-2021 Thursday Class suspended fot Winter Recess

31-12-2021 Friday Class suspended fot Winter Recess

01-01-2022 Saturday Holiday ( 1st January

02-01-2022 Sunday

03-01-2022 Monday College Re-open

04-01-2022 Tuesday Starting Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: I for academic session 2021-22

05-01-2022 Wednesday  Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: I for academic session 2021-22

06-01-2022 Thursday  Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: I for academic session 2021-22

07-01-2022 Friday  Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: I for academic session 2021-22

08-01-2022 Saturday  Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: I for academic session 2021-22

09-01-2022 Sunday

10-01-2022 Monday

11-01-2022 Tuesday

12-01-2022 Wednesday

13-01-2022 Thursday

14-01-2022 Friday Holiday (Pous Parban)

15-01-2022 Saturday

16-01-2022 Sunday

17-01-2022 Monday

18-01-2022 Tuesday

19-01-2022 Wednesday

20-01-2022 Thursday

21-01-2022 Friday

22-01-2022 Saturday

23-01-2022 Sunday Holiday (Netaji birthday)

24-01-2022 Monday

25-01-2022 Tuesday

26-01-2022 Wednesday Holiday ( Republican day)

27-01-2022 Thursday

28-01-2022 Friday

29-01-2022 Saturday

January, 2022



30-01-2022 Sunday

31-01-2022 Monday

01-02-2022 Tuesday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  continued

02-02-2022 Wednesday

03-02-2022 Thursday

04-02-2022 Friday Holiday  (Saraswati Puja)

05-02-2022 Saturday Holiday  (Saraswati Puja)

06-02-2022 Sunday

07-02-2022 Monday

08-02-2022 Tuesday

09-02-2022 Wednesday

10-02-2022 Thursday

11-02-2022 Friday

12-02-2022 Saturday

13-02-2022 Sunday

14-02-2022 Monday Holiday  (Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barman)

15-02-2022 Tuesday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  continued, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  

continued; Education, Bengali, History continued

16-02-2022 Wednesday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  , PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

17-02-2022 Thursday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination , PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

18-02-2022 Friday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination , PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

19-02-2022 Saturday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

20-02-2022 Sunday

21-02-2022 Monday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

22-02-2022 Tuesday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

23-02-2022 Wednesday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

24-02-2022 Thursday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  continued; 

Education, Bengali, History continued

25-02-2022 Friday Holiday  (WBSU foundation day)

26-02-2022 Saturday
UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  continued, PG Semester I &III final CBCS Examination  

continued; Education, Bengali, History continued

27-02-2022 Sunday

28-02-2022 Monday

01-03-2022 Tuesday Holiday (Shivaratri)

02-03-2022 Wednesday

03-03-2022 Thursday

04-03-2022 Friday UG Semester I final CBCS Examination  continued

05-03-2022 Saturday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination 

06-03-2022 Sunday

07-03-2022 Monday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination

08-03-2022 Tuesday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  

09-03-2022 Wednesday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  

10-03-2022 Thursday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  

11-03-2022 Friday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  

12-03-2022 Saturday UG Semester V final CBCS Examination  

13-03-2022 Sunday

14-03-2022 Monday

15-03-2022 Tuesday

16-03-2022 Wednesday

February, 2022

March, 2022



17-03-2022 Thursday

18-03-2022 Friday Holiday (Dolyatra)

19-03-2022 Saturday Holiday (Holo / Sabe Barat)

20-03-2022 Sunday

21-03-2022 Monday

22-03-2022 Tuesday

23-03-2022 Wednesday Publication of result of M.A : Bengali, Education, History, sem-I & 3 Examination

24-03-2022 Thursday

25-03-2022 Friday

26-03-2022 Saturday

27-03-2022 Sunday

28-03-2022 Monday

29-03-2022 Tuesday

30-03-2022 Wednesday

31-03-2022 Thursday

01-04-2022 Friday

02-04-2022 Saturday

03-04-2022 Sunday

04-04-2022 Monday

05-04-2022 Tuesday

06-04-2022 Wednesday

07-04-2022 Thursday

08-04-2022 Friday

09-04-2022 Saturday

10-04-2022 Sunday

11-04-2022 Monday

12-04-2022 Tuesday

13-04-2022 Wednesday

14-04-2022 Thursday Holiday (Chaitra Sankranti/Ambedkar Jayanti)

15-04-2022 Friday Holiday (Bengali New/Good Friday)

16-04-2022 Saturday  Easter (Saturday)

17-04-2022 Sunday

18-04-2022 Monday

19-04-2022 Tuesday

20-04-2022 Wednesday

21-04-2022 Thursday

22-04-2022 Friday

23-04-2022 Saturday

24-04-2022 Sunday

25-04-2022 Monday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

26-04-2022 Tuesday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

27-04-2022 Wednesday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

28-04-2022 Thursday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

29-04-2022 Friday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

30-04-2022 Saturday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

01-05-2022 Sunday Holiday  (May Day)

02-05-2022 Monday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

03-05-2022 Tuesday Holiday (ID-UL-Fitr)

04-05-2022 Wednesday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

05-05-2022 Thursday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

06-05-2022 Friday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

07-05-2022 Saturday Internal examination (UG); SEMESTER: IV & VI for academic session 2021-22

08-05-2022 Sunday

09-05-2022 Monday Holiday  (Rabindra Jayanti)

10-05-2022 Tuesday

11-05-2022 Wednesday

April, 2022

May, 2022



12-05-2022 Thursday

13-05-2022 Friday

14-05-2022 Saturday

15-05-2022 Sunday

16-05-2022 Monday Commencement of Summer Vacation

17-05-2022 Tuesday

18-05-2022 Wednesday Starting B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

19-05-2022 Thursday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

20-05-2022 Friday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

21-05-2022 Saturday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

22-05-2022 Sunday

23-05-2022 Monday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

24-05-2022 Tuesday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

25-05-2022 Wednesday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

26-05-2022 Thursday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

27-05-2022 Friday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

28-05-2022 Saturday  B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-II UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

29-05-2022 Sunday

30-05-2022 Monday

31-05-2022 Tuesday

01-06-2022 Wednesday

02-06-2022 Thursday

03-06-2022 Friday Starting B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

04-06-2022 Saturday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

05-06-2022 Sunday

06-06-2022 Monday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

07-06-2022 Tuesday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

08-06-2022 Wednesday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

09-06-2022 Thursday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

10-06-2022 Friday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

11-06-2022 Saturday B.A/B.SC/B.COM Part-I UG Examination under (1+1+1) system

12-06-2022 Sunday

13-06-2022 Monday

14-06-2022 Tuesday

15-06-2022 Wednesday

16-06-2022 Thursday

17-06-2022 Friday

18-06-2022 Saturday

19-06-2022 Sunday

20-06-2022 Monday

21-06-2022 Tuesday

22-06-2022 Wednesday

23-06-2022 Thursday

24-06-2022 Friday

25-06-2022 Saturday

26-06-2022 Sunday

27-06-2022 Monday

28-06-2022 Tuesday

29-06-2022 Wednesday

30-06-2022 Thursday

June, 2022


